
                                      Bruess Invitational
                          Twining Park - Hosted by Monroe High School
                                       Monroe, Wisconsin
                                        August 28, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2242 Drake Ingold             12 Monroe                         16:43.3  5:23 
      2    2 2147 Nathan Fox               11 East Troy                      16:57.4  5:28 
      3    3 2114 Smith Mayse              12 Beloit Memorial                17:12.6  5:33 
      4    4 2244 Kyle Legler              11 Monroe                         17:21.2  5:36 
      5    5 2374 Davis Flogel             12 Wahlert Catholic               17:26.2  5:37 
      6    6 2377 Jacob Hocking            10 Wahlert Catholic               17:44.4  5:43 
      7    7 2388 Luke Schaefer            12 Wahlert Catholic               17:47.9  5:44 
      8    8 2376 Luke Hilby               12 Wahlert Catholic               17:57.9  5:47 
      9    9 2409 Daniel Guyer             12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    18:01.1  5:48 
     10   10 2383 Nathan Munshower         09 Wahlert Catholic               18:02.7  5:49 
     11   11 2241 Alex Henry               09 Monroe                         18:06.0  5:50 
     12   12 2191 Ryen Hazzard             10 Edgerton                       18:09.8  5:51 
     13   13 2167 Jacob Smith              11 East Troy                      18:10.1  5:51 
     14   14 2058 Josh Dahl                11 Albany                         18:14.2  5:53 
     15   15 2207 Elijah Skalsky           12 Holy Family                    18:15.0  5:53 
     16   16 2205 William Leone            11 Holy Family                    18:15.5  5:53 
     17   17 2238 Dylan Fahrney            10 Monroe                         18:17.5  5:54 
     18   18 2144 Calvin Collins           10 East Troy                      18:23.8  5:56 
     19   19 2291 Noah Ollendick           10 Mount Horeb                    18:26.4  5:57 
     20   20 2412 Christian Patzka         10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    18:30.7  5:58 
     21   21 2370 Zach Berning             11 Wahlert Catholic               18:31.1  5:58 
     22   22 2281 KJ Kalscheur             11 Mount Horeb                    18:33.5  5:59 
     23   23 2155 Tommy Larson             10 East Troy                      18:40.0  6:01 
     24   24 2329 Payton Flannery          10 Pecatonica/Argyle              18:42.4  6:02 
     25   25 2371 Trenton Dodds            11 Wahlert Catholic               18:46.5  6:03 
     26   26 2316 Conor McCoy              09 New Glarus/Monticello          18:49.3  6:04 
     27      2384 Carter Oberfoell         11 Wahlert Catholic               18:53.9  6:05 
     28   27 2268 Zach Alesch              12 Mount Horeb                    18:56.0  6:06 
     29   28 2234 Brok Bertalot            12 Monroe                         18:59.9  6:07 
     30   29 2103 Jack Cronin              12 Beloit Memorial                19:03.6  6:09 
     31   30 2082 Caden O'Rourke           11 Belleville                     19:04.3  6:09 
     32   31 2201 Trevor Wilkinson         10 Edgerton                       19:04.7  6:09 
     33   32 2317 Adam Nelson              10 New Glarus/Monticello          19:09.2  6:10 
     34   33 2410 William Hanson           10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    19:15.2  6:12 
     35   34 2115 Forrest Morrison         11 Beloit Memorial                19:16.5  6:13 
     36   35 2249 Brennan Shelton          11 Monroe                         19:18.8  6:13 
     37   36 2289 Zach Nelson              10 Mount Horeb                    19:22.5  6:15 
     38   37 2235 Trevor Boll              10 Monroe                         19:24.7  6:15 
     39      2251 Jonah Tostrud            12 Monroe                         19:28.7  6:17 
     40   38 2294 Declan Smith             10 Mount Horeb                    19:40.4  6:20 
     41   39 2408 Kauy Fargo               12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    19:45.4  6:22 
     42   40 2298 Stuart Woller            11 Mount Horeb                    19:45.8  6:22 
     43   41 2187 Jacob Fox                12 Edgerton                       20:03.5  6:28 
     44   42 2297 Hunter Warner            09 Mount Horeb                    20:05.8  6:29 
     45   43 2413 Andrew Spreen            11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    20:15.3  6:32 
     46   44 2061 Luke Johnson             09 Albany                         20:15.4  6:32 
     47      2349 Connor Hayes             11 Stockton                       20:16.7  6:32 
     48   45 2320 Ty Ready                 09 New Glarus/Monticello          20:24.0  6:34 
     49      2344 Jack Krebs               10 Saint Ambrose Academy          20:25.7  6:35 
     50   46 2314 Garrett Grossen          10 New Glarus/Monticello          20:25.9  6:35 
     51   47 2407 Jacob Doescher           12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    20:34.7  6:38 
     52      2270 Logan Arneson            12 Mount Horeb                    20:34.8  6:38 
     53   48 2311 Dane Duerst              09 New Glarus/Monticello          20:39.2  6:39 
     54   49 2156 Jack Lehocky             09 East Troy                      20:40.1  6:40 
     55   50 2160 Cameron Otto             12 East Troy                      20:40.2  6:40 
     56   51 2154 Andy Kerr                09 East Troy                      20:44.4  6:41 
     57   52 2196 Elliot Radtke            09 Edgerton                       20:54.5  6:44 
     58   53 2101 Fernando Badillo         11 Beloit Memorial                21:02.2  6:47 
     59      2157 Connor McFarland         09 East Troy                      21:07.2  6:48 
     60   54 2333 Joseph Tisch             11 Pecatonica/Argyle              21:07.6  6:48 
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   55 2308 Simon Blohowiak          10 New Glarus/Monticello          21:09.7  6:49 
     62   56 2197 Nick Rusch               11 Edgerton                       21:12.2  6:50 
     63   57 2194 Carter Klein             12 Edgerton                       21:12.6  6:50 
     64   58 2198 Hunter Seblom            10 Edgerton                       21:14.7  6:51 
     65   59 2332 David Tisch              09 Pecatonica/Argyle              21:21.0  6:53 
     66   60 2104 Leeland Crum             12 Beloit Memorial                21:23.6  6:54 
     67      2345 John Marsland            09 Saint Ambrose Academy          21:27.9  6:55 
     68   61 2078 Sean Campbell            10 Belleville                     21:38.4  6:58 
     69   62 2080 Otto Anson               12 Belleville                     21:41.4  6:59 
     70   63 2084 Derek Shrader            11 Belleville                     21:41.6  6:59 
     71   64 2079 Julian Fullbright        10 Belleville                     21:49.8  7:02 
     72   65 2059 Garrett Hlavachek        12 Albany                         22:05.9  7:07 
     73   66 2062 Logun Parker             12 Albany                         22:06.8  7:08 
     74   67 2206 Robert Ruth              11 Holy Family                    22:14.0  7:10 
     75   68 2330 Kyle Hartley             10 Pecatonica/Argyle              22:19.3  7:12 
     76      2199 Braydon Simmons          09 Edgerton                       22:31.0  7:15 
     77   69 2064 Josef Schirgi            10 Albany                         22:36.2  7:17 
     78   70 2208 Jacob Treichel           10 Holy Family                    22:40.5  7:18 
     79   71 2107 Jack Johnson             09 Beloit Memorial                22:40.6  7:18 
     80      2350 Keagan Phillips          10 Stockton                       22:46.1  7:20 
     81   72 2083 Gary Salmela             11 Belleville                     22:55.9  7:23 
     82   73 2102 Michael Cromwell         12 Beloit Memorial                23:18.7  7:31 
     83   74 2310 Desi Delforge            09 New Glarus/Monticello          23:25.7  7:33 
     84   75 2327 Cade Bush                11 Pecatonica/Argyle              24:47.5  7:59 
     85      2318 Griffin Ness             09 New Glarus/Monticello          25:14.7  8:08 
     86   76 2331 Troy Nickels             10 Pecatonica/Argyle              25:25.7  8:12 
     87   77 2204 Justin Kloess            11 Holy Family                    25:33.3  8:14 
     88   78 2328 Hayden Flannery          12 Pecatonica/Argyle              30:39.0  9:52 
     89      2334 Tyler Wyttenbach         12 Pecatonica/Argyle              32:13.5 10:23 
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    36  Wahlert Catholic                      (17:47.9  88:59.1 0:36.5)
====================================================
  1      5  Davis Flogel              12 17:26.2
  2      6  Jacob Hocking             10 17:44.4
  3      7  Luke Schaefer             12 17:47.9
  4      8  Luke Hilby                12 17:57.9
  5     10  Nathan Munshower          09 18:02.7
  6   ( 21) Zach Berning              11 18:31.1
  7   ( 25) Trenton Dodds             11 18:46.5
  8   ( 27) Carter Oberfoell          11 18:53.9
  
  2.    62  Monroe                                (17:53.6  89:27.9 2:16.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Drake Ingold              12 16:43.3
  2      4  Kyle Legler               11 17:21.2
  3     11  Alex Henry                09 18:06.0
  4     17  Dylan Fahrney             10 18:17.5
  5     29  Brok Bertalot             12 18:59.9
  6   ( 36) Brennan Shelton           11 19:18.8
  7   ( 38) Trevor Boll               10 19:24.7
  8   ( 39) Jonah Tostrud             12 19:28.7
  
  3.   108  East Troy                             (18:34.3  92:51.4 3:42.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Nathan Fox                11 16:57.4
  2     13  Jacob Smith               11 18:10.1
  3     18  Calvin Collins            10 18:23.8
  4     23  Tommy Larson              10 18:40.0
  5     52  Jack Lehocky              09 20:40.1
  6   ( 53) Cameron Otto              12 20:40.2
  7   ( 54) Andy Kerr                 09 20:44.4
  8   ( 57) Connor McFarland          09 21:07.2
  
  4.   146  Mount Horeb                           (18:59.8  94:58.8 1:14.0)
====================================================
  1     19  Noah Ollendick            10 18:26.4
  2     22  Kj Kalscheur              11 18:33.5
  3     28  Zach Alesch               12 18:56.0
  4     37  Zach Nelson               10 19:22.5
  5     40  Declan Smith              10 19:40.4
  6   ( 42) Stuart Woller             11 19:45.8
  7   ( 44) Hunter Warner             09 20:05.8
  8   ( 50) Logan Arneson             12 20:34.8
  
  5.   149  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld           (19:09.6  95:47.7 2:14.2)
====================================================
  1      9  Daniel Guyer              12 18:01.1
  2     20  Christian Patzka          10 18:30.7
  3     34  William Hanson            10 19:15.2
  4     41  Kauy Fargo                12 19:45.4
  5     45  Andrew Spreen             11 20:15.3
  6   ( 49) Jacob Doescher            12 20:34.7
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  6.   188  Beloit Memorial                       (19:35.7  97:58.5 4:11.0)
====================================================
  1      3  Smith Mayse               12 17:12.6
  2     30  Jack Cronin               12 19:03.6
  3     35  Forrest Morrison          11 19:16.5
  4     56  Fernando Badillo          11 21:02.2
  5     64  Leeland Crum              12 21:23.6
  6   ( 76) Jack Johnson              09 22:40.6
  7   ( 78) Michael Cromwell          12 23:18.7
  
  7.   202  Edgerton                              (19:53.0  99:24.7 3:02.4)
====================================================
  1     12  Ryen Hazzard              10 18:09.8
  2     32  Trevor Wilkinson          10 19:04.7
  3     43  Jacob Fox                 12 20:03.5
  4     55  Elliot Radtke             09 20:54.5
  5     60  Nick Rusch                11 21:12.2
  6   ( 61) Carter Klein              12 21:12.6
  7   ( 62) Hunter Seblom             10 21:14.7
  8   ( 73) Braydon Simmons           09 22:31.0
  
  8.   205  New Glarus/Monticello                 (19:53.6  99:27.6 1:49.9)
====================================================
  1     26  Conor McCoy               09 18:49.3
  2     33  Adam Nelson               10 19:09.2
  3     47  Ty Ready                  09 20:24.0
  4     48  Garrett Grossen           10 20:25.9
  5     51  Dane Duerst               09 20:39.2
  6   ( 59) Simon Blohowiak           10 21:09.7
  7   ( 79) Desi Delforge             09 23:25.7
  8   ( 81) Griffin Ness              09 25:14.7
  
  9.   260  Holy Family                           (21:23.7  106:58.3 7:18.3)
====================================================
  1     15  Elijah Skalsky            12 18:15.0
  2     16  William Leone             11 18:15.5
  3     71  Robert Ruth               11 22:14.0
  4     75  Jacob Treichel            10 22:40.5
  5     83  Justin Kloess             11 25:33.3
  
 10.   273  Albany                                (21:03.7  105:18.5 4:22.0)
====================================================
  1     14  Josh Dahl                 11 18:14.2
  2     46  Luke Johnson              09 20:15.4
  3     69  Garrett Hlavachek         12 22:05.9
  4     70  Logun Parker              12 22:06.8
  5     74  Josef Schirgi             10 22:36.2



  
                                      Bruess Invitational
                          Twining Park - Hosted by Monroe High School
                                       Monroe, Wisconsin
                                        August 28, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
 11.   297  Belleville                            (21:11.1  105:55.5 2:45.5)
====================================================
  1     31  Caden O'Rourke            11 19:04.3
  2     65  Sean Campbell             10 21:38.4
  3     66  Otto Anson                12 21:41.4
  4     67  Derek Shrader             11 21:41.6
  5     68  Julian Fullbright         10 21:49.8
  6   ( 77) Gary Salmela              11 22:55.9
  
 12.   297  Pecatonica/Argyle                     (21:39.6  108:17.8 6:05.1)
====================================================
  1     24  Payton Flannery           10 18:42.4
  2     58  Joseph Tisch              11 21:07.6
  3     63  David Tisch               09 21:21.0
  4     72  Kyle Hartley              10 22:19.3
  5     80  Cade Bush                 11 24:47.5
  6   ( 82) Troy Nickels              10 25:25.7
  7   ( 84) Hayden Flannery           12 30:39.0
  8   ( 85) Tyler Wyttenbach          12 32:13.5

Incomplete Teams:

Stockton                             
           Connor Hayes 11, Keagan Phillips 10

Saint Ambrose Academy                
           Jack Krebs 10, John Marsland 09
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2390 Luke Simcox              10 Wahlert Catholic               19:01.8  6:08 
      2    2 2236 Jake Brower              10 Monroe                         19:30.0  6:17 
      3    3 2245 Chance Nielson           09 Monroe                         19:32.4  6:18 
      4    4 2375 Nick Frommelt            11 Wahlert Catholic               19:51.0  6:24 
      5    5 2243 Jason Koller             12 Monroe                         20:02.9  6:28 
      6    6 2387 Logan Sauser             11 Wahlert Catholic               20:03.1  6:28 
      7    7 2392 Daniel Timmerman         11 Wahlert Catholic               20:03.2  6:28 
      8    8 2292 Michael Rumler           11 Mount Horeb                    20:10.0  6:30 
      9    9 2393 Jarrett Tranel           12 Wahlert Catholic               20:14.3  6:31 
     10   10 2240 DJ Gersbach              12 Monroe                         20:41.5  6:40 
     11   11 2269 Blake Arndt              09 Mount Horeb                    20:59.7  6:46 
     12   12 2293 Adam Shumate             10 Mount Horeb                    21:07.7  6:49 
     13   13 2385 Evan Poirier             09 Wahlert Catholic               21:12.3  6:50 
     14   14 2239 Dan Flom                 10 Monroe                         21:27.0  6:55 
     15   15 2253 Kendall Wild             09 Monroe                         21:31.2  6:56 
     16   16 2153 Jack Harris              11 East Troy                      21:43.4  7:00 
     17   17 2278 Bailey Fischer           11 Mount Horeb                    21:48.8  7:02 
     18   18 2288 Aden Murray              10 Mount Horeb                    21:52.4  7:03 
     19   19 2252 Hunter Wild              12 Monroe                         21:55.9  7:04 
     20   20 2378 Sam Jochum               11 Wahlert Catholic               21:57.0  7:04 
     21   21 2143 Aidan Coen               09 East Troy                      21:58.4  7:05 
     22      2237 Austin Coulthard         09 Monroe                         21:59.5  7:05 
     23   22 2169 Patryk Wawro             11 East Troy                      22:02.4  7:06 
     24      2254 Kollin Zahradka          09 Monroe                         22:03.3  7:06 
     25      2379 Robert Keller            09 Wahlert Catholic               22:04.1  7:07 
     26   23 2287 Lucas Munoz              09 Mount Horeb                    22:09.3  7:08 
     27   24 2164 Zach Rongstad            09 East Troy                      22:10.5  7:09 
     28   25 2189 Andrew Hansen            10 Edgerton                       22:15.0  7:10 
     29   26 2186 Addison Christianson     09 Edgerton                       22:20.3  7:12 
     30      2391 Andrew Timmerman         11 Wahlert Catholic               22:34.2  7:16 
     31      2380 Matthew McGuire          11 Wahlert Catholic               22:36.4  7:17 
     32   27 2319 Joe Quaglia              09 New Glarus/Monticello          22:36.8  7:17 
     33      2372 Cayden Ellis             09 Wahlert Catholic               22:40.4  7:18 
     34   28 2118 Michael Wales            10 Beloit Memorial                22:43.8  7:19 
     35   29 2290 Jon Nygaard              12 Mount Horeb                    22:44.5  7:20 
     36   30 2162 Owen Rice                09 East Troy                      22:50.6  7:22 
     37   31 2158 Joe Moede                12 East Troy                      22:54.1  7:23 
     38      2279 Ethan Frank              09 Mount Horeb                    23:06.0  7:27 
     39      2275 Neil Droster             09 Mount Horeb                    23:11.0  7:28 
     40      2394 Louis Ungs               12 Wahlert Catholic               23:17.8  7:30 
     41   32 2113 Yahir Martinez-Reynoso   10 Beloit Memorial                23:18.6  7:31 
     42      2295 Matthew Stoddard         12 Mount Horeb                    23:22.1  7:32 
     43   33 2140 Bryant Bisbee            12 East Troy                      23:28.7  7:34 
     44      2395 Gabe Wigginton           11 Wahlert Catholic               23:33.8  7:36 
     45      2151 Andrew Glass             10 East Troy                      23:40.3  7:38 
     46   34 2307 Ryan Austin              10 New Glarus/Monticello          23:45.4  7:39 
     47      2286 Nate Mullendore          12 Mount Horeb                    23:50.1  7:41 
     48      2282 Theo Kooistra            11 Mount Horeb                    23:53.0  7:42 
     49      2150 Sam Friemoth             09 East Troy                      23:54.0  7:42 
     50   35 2056 Owen Baertschi           09 Albany                         24:00.9  7:44 
     51      2277 Jade Esser               10 Mount Horeb                    24:07.8  7:46 
     52      2272 Josh Boland              10 Mount Horeb                    24:11.1  7:48 
     53   36 2108 Jorge Jurado             11 Beloit Memorial                24:21.2  7:51 
     54      2171 Callaghan Zusan          10 East Troy                      24:37.7  7:56 
     55      2233 Tyler Barker             10 Monroe                         24:44.1  7:58 
     56      2389 Elijah Shubatt           09 Wahlert Catholic               25:08.5  8:06 
     57   37 2063 Nathaniel Ross           10 Albany                         25:12.6  8:07 
     58      2148 Ethan Fridley            09 East Troy                      25:22.3  8:10 
     59   38 2060 Clay Hulbert             09 Albany                         25:25.6  8:12 
     60      2247 Zachary Roper            10 Monroe                         25:26.1  8:12 
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   39 2065 Bailey Schroeder         09 Albany                         25:40.9  8:16 
     62      2141 Will Calcaterra          09 East Troy                      25:43.1  8:17 
     63   40 2192 Camryn Hurda             09 Edgerton                       25:44.6  8:18 
     64      2165 Michael Ruszkiewicz      11 East Troy                      25:49.6  8:19 
     65      2146 Roman Evans              11 East Troy                      25:53.4  8:20 
     66      2159 Justin O'Leary           12 East Troy                      25:58.9  8:22 
     67      2285 Lucas McGuire            09 Mount Horeb                    26:07.0  8:25 
     68      2170 Kellan Woods             10 East Troy                      26:07.6  8:25 
     69      2382 Brock Moroney            09 Wahlert Catholic               26:08.1  8:25 
     70      2250 Owen Smith               09 Monroe                         26:12.9  8:27 
     71   41 2312 Lucas Fink               10 New Glarus/Monticello          26:18.4  8:29 
     72   42 2190 William Hazeltine        10 Edgerton                       26:27.2  8:31 
     73   43 2109 Dominick Lindley         09 Beloit Memorial                26:32.5  8:33 
     74      2163 Brandon Rintelman        09 East Troy                      26:34.1  8:34 
     75      2271 Alex Betzle              09 Mount Horeb                    26:42.5  8:36 
     76      2381 Matt Morel               10 Wahlert Catholic               26:45.5  8:37 
     77   44 2188 Alec Hansen              11 Edgerton                       26:48.0  8:38 
     78   45 2195 Austin Long              12 Edgerton                       26:54.7  8:40 
     79      2149 Ben Friedl               09 East Troy                      27:07.2  8:44 
     80   46 2057 Jared Brewer             09 Albany                         27:19.2  8:48 
     81      2273 Bennett Davis            09 Mount Horeb                    27:33.0  8:53 
     82   47 2322 Eric Zielinski           10 New Glarus/Monticello          27:45.2  8:56 
     83      2284 Jamie Matthiesen         09 Mount Horeb                    28:34.3  9:12 
     84   48 2105 Peyton Fedie             09 Beloit Memorial                29:07.5  9:23 
     85   49 2193 Michael Jones            12 Edgerton                       29:11.6  9:24 
     86      2373 John Flanagan            09 Wahlert Catholic               30:48.9  9:56 
     87   50 2315 Keegan Kemp              09 New Glarus/Monticello          32:33.5 10:29 
     88   51 2117 James Vences             09 Beloit Memorial                34:22.2 11:04 
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  1.    27  Wahlert Catholic                      (19:50.7  99:13.4 1:12.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Luke Simcox               10 19:01.8
  2      4  Nick Frommelt             11 19:51.0
  3      6  Logan Sauser              11 20:03.1
  4      7  Daniel Timmerman          11 20:03.2
  5      9  Jarrett Tranel            12 20:14.3
  6   ( 13) Evan Poirier              09 21:12.3
  7   ( 20) Sam Jochum                11 21:57.0
  
  2.    34  Monroe                                (20:14.8  101:13.8 1:57.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Jake Brower               10 19:30.0
  2      3  Chance Nielson            09 19:32.4
  3      5  Jason Koller              12 20:02.9
  4     10  Dj Gersbach               12 20:41.5
  5     14  Dan Flom                  10 21:27.0
  6   ( 15) Kendall Wild              09 21:31.2
  7   ( 19) Hunter Wild               12 21:55.9
  
  3.    66  Mount Horeb                           (21:11.8  105:58.6 1:42.4)
====================================================
  1      8  Michael Rumler            11 20:10.0
  2     11  Blake Arndt               09 20:59.7
  3     12  Adam Shumate              10 21:07.7
  4     17  Bailey Fischer            11 21:48.8
  5     18  Aden Murray               10 21:52.4
  6   ( 23) Lucas Munoz               09 22:09.3
  7   ( 29) Jon Nygaard               12 22:44.5
  
  4.   113  East Troy                             (22:09.1  110:45.3 1:07.2)
====================================================
  1     16  Jack Harris               11 21:43.4
  2     21  Aidan Coen                09 21:58.4
  3     22  Patryk Wawro              11 22:02.4
  4     24  Zach Rongstad             09 22:10.5
  5     30  Owen Rice                 09 22:50.6
  6   ( 31) Joe Moede                 12 22:54.1
  7   ( 33) Bryant Bisbee             12 23:28.7
  
  5.   177  Edgerton                              (24:43.1  123:35.1 4:33.0)
====================================================
  1     25  Andrew Hansen             10 22:15.0
  2     26  Addison Christianson      09 22:20.3
  3     40  Camryn Hurda              09 25:44.6
  4     42  William Hazeltine         10 26:27.2
  5     44  Alec Hansen               11 26:48.0
  6   ( 45) Austin Long               12 26:54.7
  7   ( 49) Michael Jones             12 29:11.6
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                                        August 28, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  6.   187  Beloit Memorial                       (25:12.8  126:03.6 6:23.7)
====================================================
  1     28  Michael Wales             10 22:43.8
  2     32  Yahir Martinez-Reynoso    10 23:18.6
  3     36  Jorge Jurado              11 24:21.2
  4     43  Dominick Lindley          09 26:32.5
  5     48  Peyton Fedie              09 29:07.5
  6   ( 51) James Vences              09 34:22.2
  
  7.   195  Albany                                (25:31.9  127:39.2 3:18.3)
====================================================
  1     35  Owen Baertschi            09 24:00.9
  2     37  Nathaniel Ross            10 25:12.6
  3     38  Clay Hulbert              09 25:25.6
  4     39  Bailey Schroeder          09 25:40.9
  5     46  Jared Brewer              09 27:19.2
  
  8.   199  New Glarus/Monticello                 (26:35.9  132:59.3 9:56.7)
====================================================
  1     27  Joe Quaglia               09 22:36.8
  2     34  Ryan Austin               10 23:45.4
  3     41  Lucas Fink                10 26:18.4
  4     47  Eric Zielinski            10 27:45.2
  5     50  Keegan Kemp               09 32:33.5


